White week

Mrs. Blocker’s & Mrs. Scott’s Schedule

;3(2);- Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

7:25- Wildcat Wildcat Wildcat Wildcat Wildcat

8:15 Academy Academy Academy Academy Academy
(small groups) (small groups) (small groups) (small groups) (small groups)

8:15-

8:255 Wildcat News Wildcat News Wildcat News Wildcat News Wildcat News

8:25-

8:55 Fundations Fundations Fundations Fundations Fundations

gfg Heggerty Heggerty Heggerty Heggerty Heggerty

9:10- Reading Bridge Reading Bridge Reading Bridge Reading Bridge Reading Bridge

9:40

9:40- Writin Writin Writing Writing Writing

10:00 & &

10:00- Independent Independent Independent Independent Independent
10:15 reading reading reading reading reading
10:15-

10:45 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
i(l)f(‘)lg_ Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess
11:00- Science/SS Science/SS Science/SS Science/SS Science/SS
11:20 Integration Integration Integration Integration Integration
11:20-

11:50 Whole group Whole group Whole group Whole group Whole group
12:00- SEL SEL SEL SEL SEL
12:20

12:20- Music Spanish Computer
1:05 Science
igg- Writing Small Group Small Group Small Group Small Group
1:55- Reflection Reflection Reflection Reflection Reflection
2:15 Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal



7:00-
7:25
7:25-
8:15

8:15-
8:25

8:25-
8:55

8:55-
9:10
9:10-
9:40
9:40-
10:00
10:00-
10:15
10:15-
10:45

10:45-
11:00
11:00-
11:20
11:20-
11:50

12:00-
12:20
12:20-
1:05
1:05-
1:55
1:55-
2:15

Breakfast

Wildcat
Academy

(small groups)

Wildcat News

Fundations

Heggerty
Reading Bridge

Writing
Independent
reading

Lunch

Recess

Science/SS
Integration

PE

Music

Reflection
Dismissal

Mrs. Blocker’s & Mrs. Scott’s Schedule

Breakfast

Wildcat
Academy

(small groups)

Wildcat News

Fundations

Heggerty
Reading Bridge

Writing
Independent
reading

Lunch

Recess

Science/SS
Integration

Spanish

Reflection
Dismissal

Blue week
Breakfast Breakfast
Wildcat Wildcat
Academy Academy
(small groups) (small groups)
Wildcat News Wildcat News
Fundations Fundations
Heggerty Heggerty
Reading Bridge Reading Bridge
Writing Writing
Independent Independent
reading reading
Lunch Lunch
Recess Recess
Science/SS Science/SS
Integration Integration

PE

Reflection
Dismissal

Computer
Science

Reflection
Dismissal

Breakfast

Wildcat
Academy

(small groups)

Wildcat News

Fundations

Heggerty
Reading Bridge

Writing
Independent
reading

Lunch

Recess

Science/SS S
Integration In

Whole group Whole group Whole group Whole group Whole group
SEL SEL SEL SEL SEL
Small Group

PE

Small Group Small Group Small Group

Reflection
Dismissal



