

Mrs. Blocker's & Mrs. Scott's Schedule White week

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:00- 7:25	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
7:25- 8:15	Wildcat Academy (small groups)	Wildcat Academy (small groups)	Wildcat Academy (small groups)	Wildcat Academy (small groups)	Wildcat Academy (small groups)
8:15- 8:25	Wildcat News	Wildcat News	Wildcat News	Wildcat News	Wildcat News
8:25- 8:55	Fundations	Fundations	Fundations	Fundations	Fundations
8:55- 9:10	Heggerty	Heggerty	Heggerty	Heggerty	Heggerty
9:10- 9:40	Reading Bridge	Reading Bridge	Reading Bridge	Reading Bridge	Reading Bridge
9:40- 10:00	Writing	Writing	Writing	Writing	Writing
10:00- 10:15	Independent reading	Independent reading	Independent reading	Independent reading	Independent reading
10:15- 10:45	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
10:45- 11:00	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess
11:00- 11:20	Science/SS Integration	Science/SS Integration	Science/SS Integration	Science/SS Integration	Science/SS Integration
11:20- 11:50	Whole group	Whole group	Whole group	Whole group	Whole group
12:00- 12:20	SEL	SEL	SEL	SEL	SEL
12:20- 1:05	Music	PE	Spanish	PE	Computer Science
1:05- 1:55	Writing	Small Group	Small Group	Small Group	Small Group
1:55- 2:15	Reflection Dismissal	Reflection Dismissal	Reflection Dismissal	Reflection Dismissal	Reflection Dismissal



Mrs. Blocker's & Mrs. Scott's Schedule Blue week

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:00- 7:25	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
7:25- 8:15	Wildcat Academy (small groups)	Wildcat Academy (small groups)	Wildcat Academy (small groups)	Wildcat Academy (small groups)	Wildcat Academy (small groups)
8:15- 8:25	Wildcat News	Wildcat News	Wildcat News	Wildcat News	Wildcat News
8:25- 8:55	Fundations	Fundations	Fundations	Fundations	Fundations
8:55- 9:10	Heggerty	Heggerty	Heggerty	Heggerty	Heggerty
9:10- 9:40	Reading Bridge	Reading Bridge	Reading Bridge	Reading Bridge	Reading Bridge
9:40- 10:00	Writing	Writing	Writing	Writing	Writing
10:00- 10:15	Independent reading	Independent reading	Independent reading	Independent reading	Independent reading
10:15- 10:45	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
10:45- 11:00	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess
11:00- 11:20	Science/SS Integration	Science/SS Integration	Science/SS Integration	Science/SS Integration	Science/SS Integration
11:20- 11:50	Whole group	Whole group	Whole group	Whole group	Whole group
12:00- 12:20	SEL	SEL	SEL	SEL	SEL
12:20- 1:05	PE	Small Group	PE	Computer Science	PE
1:05- 1:55	Music	Spanish	Small Group	Small Group	Small Group
1:55- 2:15	Reflection Dismissal	Reflection Dismissal	Reflection Dismissal	Reflection Dismissal	Reflection Dismissal